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Player Tee Time Tee Other Players

185Abby Jaye Hopkinton CC 8:50 AM girls championship Abigail Lacasse + Catie Schernecker

NSAbigail Lacasse Bay Club 8:50 AM girls championship Abby Jaye + Catie Schernecker

209Ahria Desai Nashawtuc CC 8:00 AM Silver Flight Kaitlyn McCarthy

170Alana McGuinness Crestwood CC 9:10 AM girls championship Alia Godek + Jacquelyn Stiles

168Alia Godek Agawam 9:10 AM girls championship Alana McGuinness + Jacquelyn Stiles

195Alyssa Patterson Norfolk GC 8:20 AM Silver Flight Haley Lee-Burke + Kaitlyn Willett

153Anne Walsh The Country Club 9:40 AM girls championship Emily Nash + Kaitlynn Washburn

175Bimba Carpenter Myopia Hunt 9:00 AM girls championship Jillian Barend + Mia Dang

WDCatie Schernecker The Country Club 8:50 AM girls championship Abby Jaye + Abigail Lacasse

76Champa Visetsin MIAA 10:30 AM Mites Sophie Redmond

212Chloe Cordeiro Belmont CC 8:10 AM Silver Flight Emily Hunt + Kaylie Porter

87Dixi Han Cyprian Keyes GC 10:00 AM Juniors Ryan Blanchard

81Eleanor Parkerson NEPGA Jr Tour 10:20 AM Juniors Erika Redmond + Olivia Arone

160Ellie de Andrade Boston GC 9:30 AM girls championship Hannah Blonder + Jordan Hamelsky

194Emily Hunt The Ridge Club 8:10 AM Silver Flight Chloe Cordeiro + Kaylie Porter

156Emily Nash Settlers 9:40 AM girls championship Anne Walsh + Kaitlynn Washburn

187Emma Abramson The Ridge Club 8:30 AM Silver Flight Keira Joshi + Phoebe Chamian

163Emma Beaulieu Twin Hills CC 9:20 AM girls championship Madalin Small + Sufana Noorwez

76Erika Redmond Shaker Hills CC 10:20 AM Juniors Eleanor Parkerson + Olivia Arone

74Evelyn Parkerson NEPGA Jr Tour 10:40 AM Mites Kylie Heffernan + Maddie Smith

200Haley Lee-Burke Westborough CC 8:20 AM Silver Flight Alyssa Patterson + Kaitlyn Willett

169Hannah Blonder Norwood CC 9:30 AM girls championship Ellie de Andrade + Jordan Hamelsky

173Jacquelyn Stiles Nashawtuc CC 9:10 AM girls championship Alana McGuinness + Alia Godek

180Jillian Barend Foxborough CC 9:00 AM girls championship Bimba Carpenter + Mia Dang

74Jillian Johnson Hatherly CC 10:10 AM Juniors Lily Nguyen + Piper Jordan

163Jordan Hamelsky Belmont CC 9:30 AM girls championship Ellie de Andrade + Hannah Blonder

221Kaitlyn McCarthy MIAA 8:00 AM Silver Flight Ahria Desai

202Kaitlyn Willett Charles River CC 8:20 AM Silver Flight Alyssa Patterson + Haley Lee-Burke

165Kaitlynn Washburn Scituate CC 9:40 AM girls championship Anne Walsh + Emily Nash

203Kaylie Porter Crestwood CC 8:10 AM Silver Flight Chloe Cordeiro + Emily Hunt

218Keira Joshi MIAA 8:30 AM Silver Flight Emma Abramson + Phoebe Chamian

182Kelsey Paris Bradford CC 8:40 AM girls championship Maddy Cordeiro

71Kylie Heffernan Twin Springs GC 10:40 AM Mites Evelyn Parkerson + Maddie Smith
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86Lily Nguyen NEPGA JR TOUR 10:10 AM Juniors Jillian Johnson + Piper Jordan

168Madalin Small Brookline 9:20 AM girls championship Emma Beaulieu + Sufana Noorwez

69Maddie Smith Mount Pleasant GC 10:40 AM Mites Evelyn Parkerson + Kylie Heffernan

189Maddy Cordeiro Belmont CC 8:40 AM girls championship Kelsey Paris

186Mia Dang Cyprian Keyes GC 9:00 AM girls championship Bimba Carpenter + Jillian Barend

157Molly Smith Mount Pleasant GC 9:50 AM girls championship Morgan Smith + Rebecca Skoler

161Morgan Smith Mount Pleasant GC 9:50 AM girls championship Molly Smith + Rebecca Skoler

73Olivia Arone The Ridge Club 10:20 AM Juniors Eleanor Parkerson + Erika Redmond

207Phoebe Chamian Nashawtuc CC 8:30 AM Silver Flight Emma Abramson + Keira Joshi

77Piper Jordan Boston GC 10:10 AM Juniors Jillian Johnson + Lily Nguyen

152Rebecca Skoler Pine Brook CC 9:50 AM girls championship Molly Smith + Morgan Smith

94Ryan Blanchard CC of Greenfield 10:00 AM Juniors Dixi Han

78Sophie Redmond Shaker Hills CC 10:30 AM Mites Champa Visetsin

WDSufana Noorwez Cyprian Keyes GC 9:20 AM girls championship Emma Beaulieu + Madalin Small
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